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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Biondi108
10

9.500 9.450 9.6009.400 37.950
7T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Faith Mathison1125
HPGA

9.600 9.125 9.2259.325 37.275
3 7T 4 26T 2 

2 

Nicola St. Louis1476
North Stars

9.500 8.675 9.5759.450 37.200
7T 28 1 2 3 

3 

Rebekah Jenkins717
Docksider's

9.625 8.825 9.5259.200 37.175
2 19T 12T 3 4 

4 

Anneliese Silverman1474
North Stars

9.350 9.125 9.2759.300 37.050
22T 7T 5 19T 5 

5 

Veronica Binstock716
Docksider's

9.525 8.975 9.3759.075 36.950
5T 14T 21 10T 6 

6 

Ariana Orrego874
Excalibur

9.425 8.700 9.5009.250 36.875
16T 27 6T 4 7 

7 

Katelyn Canales870
Excalibur

9.525 9.050 9.1008.950 36.625
5T 10 28 38T 8 

8 

Alison Grass873
Excalibur

9.300 9.025 9.1009.100 36.525
30T 11T 19T 38T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Black2192
United

9.800 8.550 9.3258.800 36.475
1 32T 39T 13T 10 

10 

Olivia Hunter956
Ocean Flippers

9.500 8.525 9.2509.150 36.425
7T 35T 16T 22T 11 

11 

Emery Summey1128
HPGA

9.550 8.425 9.1259.250 36.350
4 38 6T 35T 12 

12 

Christina Weiss1129
HPGA

9.425 9.200 8.9508.750 36.325
16T 4 42T 54T 13 

13 

Nyah Smith1533
OGTC

9.375 8.825 9.2508.850 36.300
19T 19T 34T 22T 14 

14 

EmmaJean Rowan1127
HPGA

9.225 9.175 9.1758.700 36.275
39T 5T 47T 30 15 

15 

Tia Kiaku1122
HPGA

9.225 8.775 9.4758.700 36.175
39T 23 47T 5T 16 

16 

Reid Schaefer2476
WCGA - NY

9.275 9.175 8.8008.900 36.150
37 5T 30T 65T 17 

17 

Olivia Reed398
Bull City

9.100 8.550 9.3259.050 36.025
55T 32T 22 13T 18 

18 

Hannah Munnelly718
Docksider's

9.075 9.125 9.4008.400 36.000
60T 7T 60T 9 19T

19T

Sophie Parquet105
10

9.175 8.800 9.0259.000 36.000
49T 21T 25T 50T 19T

19T

Riley Meeks1532
OGTC

9.225 8.650 9.1508.850 35.875
39T 29 34T 31T 21 

21 

Anaya Smith720
Docksider's

9.500 8.550 9.3008.500 35.850
7T 32T 58 15T 22 

22 

Tara Walsh1536
OGTC

9.450 8.175 9.0759.100 35.800
14T 46T 19T 42T 23 

23 

Tayler Osterhout2194
United

9.375 8.800 9.2008.400 35.775
19T 21T 60T 28T 24 

24 
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Logan Smith712
Docksider's

9.425 8.375 9.0258.900 35.725
16T 40 30T 50T 25T

25T

Charlotte Reynolds106
10

9.025 8.450 9.3758.875 35.725
67T 37 33 10T 25T

25T

Alaina Raybon954
Ocean Flippers

9.300 8.025 9.2759.125 35.725
30T 52 18 19T 25T

25T

Macy Ferrara1118
HPGA

8.700 8.725 9.4258.825 35.675
85 25T 38 8 28T

28T

Rose Fanara1759
Paragon

9.325 8.900 9.2508.200 35.675
26T 16 69 22T 28T

28T

Katherine McGowan1470
North Stars

9.000 9.225 8.7258.600 35.550
69T 3 51T 72T 30T

30T

Chloe Asper1016
Hanover

9.175 8.750 8.9008.725 35.550
49T 24 45T 60T 30T

30T

Maria Ramsey719
Docksider's

9.500 7.350 9.3009.375 35.525
7T 79T 3 15T 32 

32 

Tess Abbott1116
HPGA

9.025 8.175 9.1259.150 35.475
67T 46T 16T 35T 33 

33 

Emma Itoh1468
North Stars

9.325 7.700 9.1509.250 35.425
26T 65 6T 31T 34 

34 

Haley Kondo2472
WCGA - NY

9.500 8.575 8.9508.375 35.400
7T 31 64 54T 35 

35 

Vicky Garcia694
CSG

9.350 8.250 8.7009.025 35.325
22T 43T 23T 74 36 

36 

Donna Howell2196
United

9.200 8.850 8.9508.300 35.300
45T 18 67 54T 37 

37 

Nicole Kane1469
North Stars

9.175 8.975 8.2008.925 35.275
49T 14T 29 88 38 

38 

Amelia Conte101
10

8.450 8.725 9.2008.675 35.050
89 25T 49 28T 39 

39 

Tiara DeTommaso1467
North Stars

9.350 8.875 9.0507.750 35.025
22T 17 86 45T 40 

40 

Abigail Walsh1535
OGTC

9.100 7.800 9.2508.800 34.950
55T 61T 39T 22T 41 

41 

Annabella Scaglione1473
North Stars

9.100 7.825 9.1508.850 34.925
55T 60 34T 31T 42 

42 

Joselyn Warga2495
YGC

9.225 7.775 9.1508.725 34.875
39T 63 45T 31T 43 

43 

Chelsea Baker2658
ACE

8.775 7.850 8.9759.225 34.825
84 57T 11 53 44 

44 

Olivia Zona107
10

9.150 7.850 8.5009.200 34.700
52T 57T 12T 79T 45 

45 

Amira Ali1529
OGTC

9.000 7.575 9.3008.800 34.675
69T 69 39T 15T 46T

46T

Hailey Davis1381
NBG

9.250 9.000 8.5257.900 34.675
38 13 82 78 46T

46T

Caitlin Kass405
Bull City

8.975 7.875 8.5009.250 34.600
73T 56 6T 79T 48 

48 
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Rory Field2454
WCGA - NY

9.075 7.950 8.9508.525 34.500
60T 54T 57 54T 49 

49 

Emily Liszewski1477
North Stars

9.300 6.600 9.3509.200 34.450
30T 85T 12T 12 50 

50 

Emma Wiley2171
Superior

9.100 7.650 9.0508.600 34.400
55T 66T 51T 45T 51 

51 

Jessica Bastardi594
CEG

9.450 6.600 9.0509.250 34.350
14T 85T 6T 45T 52 

52 

Isabella Lanata1428
NEGX/GET

8.950 7.850 8.9258.575 34.300
75T 57T 53 58T 53 

53 

Summer Ruskey1021
Hanover

9.225 7.725 8.8508.400 34.200
39T 64 60T 62T 54T

54T

Elizabeth Kleynerman102
10

9.050 7.475 8.9258.750 34.200
63T 74 42T 58T 54T

54T

Taylor Pitchell1429
NEGX/GET

9.300 7.550 9.4757.850 34.175
30T 70 83T 5T 56 

56 

Caitlin Gray2824
NEGX/GET

9.300 7.800 8.8008.250 34.150
30T 61T 68 65T 57T

57T

Hailey DiCicco1423
NEGX/GET

9.150 8.150 8.9007.950 34.150
52T 48 80T 60T 57T

57T

Katherine McGraw595
CEG

8.600 8.350 8.4508.750 34.150
86 41T 42T 84T 57T

57T

Ashley Hofelich1530
OGTC

9.300 7.425 8.3758.975 34.075
30T 75 27 87 60T

60T

Abigail Whitehead2587
Stafford Royals

9.100 8.250 9.1257.600 34.075
55T 43T 87 35T 60T

60T

Dorothy Wernick2477
WCGA - NY

9.300 7.600 9.1008.050 34.050
30T 68 77T 38T 62 

62 

Danni Riggs2028
ROG

9.050 8.050 8.5008.400 34.000
63T 51 60T 79T 63 

63 

Lindsey Thornton103
10

8.900 7.200 9.3008.550 33.950
77T 83T 54T 15T 64 

64 

Elizabeth Buttle2467
WCGA - NY

9.200 7.525 8.8008.350 33.875
45T 71 65T 65T 65 

65 

Jamie Sklenar2490
YGC

8.900 7.350 9.0258.550 33.825
77T 79T 54T 50T 66 

66 

Nkiru Garner2119
CPG

8.950 7.650 9.0758.100 33.775
75T 66T 72T 42T 67 

67 

Leah Jewett1244
JAG

8.550 8.350 8.6758.100 33.675
87T 41T 72T 75 68 

68 

Morgan Durant2276
WillMoor

9.325 7.400 9.0757.850 33.650
26T 76T 83T 42T 69 

69 

Maya Reyes953
Ocean Flippers

9.000 7.400 8.8508.350 33.600
69T 76T 65T 62T 70 

70 

Kelsey Carter2026
ROG

9.225 8.125 9.0506.950 33.350
39T 49 91 45T 71 

71 

Alana Calabrese1427
NEGX/GET

8.300 7.950 8.8008.100 33.150
91 54T 72T 65T 72 

72 
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Lauren Wicker1022
Hanover

8.825 8.200 8.4507.550 33.025
81T 45 88 84T 73T

73T

Haley Turner2030
ROG

8.800 7.375 8.7508.100 33.025
83 78 72T 70T 73T

73T

Cassidy Girolamo1424
NEGX/GET

8.825 7.200 8.4508.450 32.925
81T 83T 59 84T 75 

75 

Kayla Brooks1018
Hanover

9.000 8.000 8.6007.200 32.800
69T 53 90 76 76 

76 

Nicole Norris1019
Hanover

7.775 7.500 8.7508.050 32.075
92 72T 77T 70T 77 

77 

Sydney Alexander1154
Hurricane

9.050 6.150 9.0507.400 31.650
63T 90 89 45T 78 

78 

Summer Alpaugh1015
Hanover

9.350 5.300 8.5008.125 31.275
22T 92 71 79T 79 

79 

Jordan Diamond2826
CPG

8.425 6.175 8.5758.000 31.175
90 89 79 77 80 

80 

Lexy Armstrong1017
Hanover

8.975 7.275 7.8006.525 30.575
73T 82 92 90 81 

81 

Madeline Gillis1119
HPGA

9.375 0.000 8.7758.900 27.050
19T 93T 30T 69 82 

82 

Nhyla Bryant1803
RSG

9.500 0.000 9.4757.950 26.925
7T 93T 80T 5T 83 

83 

Stashia Campbell1531
OGTC

9.075 0.000 9.2258.550 26.850
60T 93T 54T 26T 84 

84 

Lauren Graham404
Bull City

0.000 7.500 8.1009.200 24.800
93T 72T 12T 89 85 

85 

Natalie Parks2475
WCGA - NY

9.200 6.100 0.0009.025 24.325
45T 91 23T 91T 86 

86 

Asia Hannans695
CSG

9.050 6.350 8.7250.000 24.125
63T 88 94T 72T 87 

87 

Whitney Cronin1117
HPGA

0.000 6.525 8.8508.650 24.025
93T 87 50 62T 88 

88 

Elizabeth Culton402
Bull City

9.325 9.300 0.0000.000 18.625
26T 2 94T 91T 89 

89 

Brooke Mills1760
Paragon

8.900 0.000 9.2750.000 18.175
77T 93T 94T 19T 90 

90 

Lauren Winkler1762
Paragon

8.900 0.000 9.1000.000 18.000
77T 93T 94T 38T 91 

91 

Morgan Spence1805
RSG

0.000 9.025 0.0008.850 17.875
93T 11T 34T 91T 92 

92 

Anna Warhol2491
YGC

9.150 8.625 0.0000.000 17.775
52T 30 94T 91T 93 

93 

Macey Baldwin2830
Docksider's

9.200 0.000 0.0007.800 17.000
45T 93T 85 91T 94 

94 

Brianna Harper2456
WCGA - NY

8.550 0.000 0.0008.100 16.650
87T 93T 72T 91T 95 

95 

Marisol Perez-Banus2863
Excalibur

0.000 7.350 0.0009.000 16.350
93T 79T 25T 91T 96 

96 
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Marina Livelsberger1123
HPGA

0.000 8.075 0.0008.150 16.225
93T 50 70 91T 97 

97 

Kaitlyn Bertola1245
JAG

0.000 8.525 0.0000.000 8.525
93T 35T 94T 91T 98 

98 

Rebecca Milburn1155
Hurricane

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
93T 93T 94T 79T 99 

99 

Delaney Olexa1804
RSG

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
93T 39 94T 91T 100 

100 

Hanan Vasquez2676
WGC

0.000 0.000 0.0006.400 6.400
93T 93T 93 91T 101 

101 
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